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Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

28.06.2015

Bad Durkheim

Wurfscheiben-Skeet 2. Startzeit
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Stand Regel

StartNr

Mannsch.

Durchgang: 28.06.2015, 09:00 Uhr

1 3.20.10
2 3.20.10
& 3.20.10
4 3.20.10
5 3.20.10
6 3.20.10
7 3.20.10
8 3.20.60
9 3.20.11
10 3.20.30
11 3.20.50
12 3.20.50
13 3.20.50
14 3.20.50
15 3.20.50
16 3.20.50
17 3.20.50
18 3.20.50
19 3.20.50
20 3.20.50
21 3.20.60
22 3.20.60
23 3.20.60
24 3.20.60
25 3.20.60
26 3.20.60

30043
30044
30045
30068
30085
30086
30040
30041
30016
30084
30046
30017
30038
30042
30061
30062
30082
30083
30088
30039
30015
30047
30066
30067
30065
30064

1(30011)

1 (30011)

1 (30011)
2 (30010)

3 (30012)

3 (30012)
2 (30010)
2 (30010)
39 (30018)
39 (30018)
39 (30018)
3 (30012)

1 (30013)
1 (30013)

Name

Klunker, Lydmar Ralf
Weickert, Nicolas
Ballaera, Roberto
Sénger, Jirgen

Fuhr, Dany
Glockner, Guido
Mett, Stefan

Peters, Uwe

Vogt, Jutta

Friedrich, Nicolas Benedict

Carucci, Cosimo
Vogt, André

Schéfer, Claus
Bessling, Dr. Bernd
Schoénung, Dr. Jirgen
Amman, Markus
Friedrich, Stephan
Haag, Volker

Hirner, Frank

Rinker, Hans-Michael
Schneider, Heinz
Brunner, Heinz Jirgen
Goebel, Franz
Coesfeld, Joachim
Renz, Rudiger
Seibert, Robert

Verein

SGes Bad Dirkheim
SGes Bad Dirkheim
SGes Bad Dirkheim
SV Wonsheim

SV Idar-Oberstein

SV Idar-Oberstein
SGes Bad Dirkheim
SGes Bad Dirkheim
SGem. Kaiserslautern
SV Idar-Oberstein
SGes Bad Durkheim
SGem. Kaiserslautern
SGes Rodalben
SGes Bad Dirkheim
SGes Bad Dirkheim
SGes Bad Dirkheim
SV Idar-Oberstein

SV Idar-Oberstein

SV Idar-Oberstein
SGes Bad Dirkheim
SGem. Kaiserslautern
SGes Bad Durkheim
SGes Worms

SGes Worms

SC Int. Parcoursschitzen Worms
SC Int. Parcoursschiitzen Worms
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